PO. OF COPIES BEE	****		
DISTRIBUTE	OM .		
SANTA FE			_
FILE			-
V.S.G.4.		\vdash	-
LAND OFFICE		1	
	OIL		_
TRANSPORTER	GAS	\vdash	
PERATOR		\vdash	
PRORATION OFF	KE	\vdash	_

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Obergrot					
Texaco Producing Inc.					
Address					
P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, New M	Mexico 88240		-		
Reason(s) for liling (Check proper box)			Other (Please	eralaia	
Non Aoli	Change in Transporter of:				
Recompletion	on t	Dry Gas	Change	of Operator from Texa	co Inc. to
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	Condensate	Texaco	Producing Inc. Effec	tive 01, 01/8
change of ownership give name address of previous owner					
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEA					
•	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation		Kind of Lease	Lease No.
Vew Mexico "D" State NCT-1	2 Vacuum Graybu	rg San A	Indres	State, Federal or Fee State	1 .
TI	Feet From The North Lis		660	Feet From TheWest	<u>B-143</u>
Line of Section 27 Township	17S Range	34E	, NMPM,	Lea	County
I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTE	R OF OIL AND NATURA	L GAS			
Tank of Administrative Manaporter of Cit	or Condensate	Andress (Give address s	o which approved copy of this form	is to be sent)
lexas-New Mexico Pipeline Co	mpany	P.O.	Box 2528.	Hophe NM 882)10	
	Gas ot Dry Gas	Address (Give address s	o which approved copy of this form	is to be sent)
hillips 66 Natural Gas Co.		4001	Penbrook,	Odessa, TX 79762	
well produces oil or liquids, Unit ive location of tanks.	Sec. Twp. Rqs.	la das act	ually connecte	d? When	
this production in committed with it	27 17S 34E	Yes		Unknown	
this production is commingled with that		give comm	ingling order	number:CMB-73	•
OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on re	verse side if necessary.		•		
. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE			OIL CO	DNSERVATION DIVISION	
ereby certify that the rules and regulations of th	e Oil Concernies Division Law			APR 30 1987	•
in complied with and that the information given	is true and complete to the best of	APPRO	VED	BI II 0 0 1301	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
knowledge and belief.		BY	120	al Blank	5
1.10		TITLE.	Geol	ogist	
11/ Kan		Thi	form is to	be filed in compliance with AU	LE 1104
(Signature) District Admini	strative Supervisor	well, thi	us is a reque s form must :	est for allowable for a newly dribe accompanied by a tabulation off in accordance with RULE 1	liled or deepened
(Tule) February 09, 19		All	sections of the	his form must be filled out componpleted wells.	oletely for allow-
(Date)	70 /	Fin	out only Sa	ctions I. II. III. and VI for che or transporter or other such char	anges of owner,

Separate Forms C-104 must be?filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

PP. OF EPPIER REC			
DISTRIBUTIO	- N	1	Г
SANTA PE			
FILE			
V.3.G.S.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRAMSPORTER	DIL		
	GAS		
OPERATOR			
PROBATION OFF	HCE		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL (

	AUTHOR	IZATION	IU IKANS	PUR I UII	L AND NATU	KAL GAS		
Operator								
Texaco Inc.		•						
Address	,				,			
P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, New	Mexico	88240)					
Reason(s) for tiling (Check proper box)	Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Other (Please	t explain)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Well	Change to	Transporte	r ol:	-	Gas Tran	nsporter Nam	e Change	
Recompletion	Ou			ry Gas				
Change in Ownership	Cest	nghead Gas	c	ondensate	•	e cera	•	4
If change of ownership give name								
and address of previous owner	· .	··· ,	<u></u>	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Andreas		<u> </u>
							•	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LE		Beel Ness	, Incidding F		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Kind of Lease	·	·
			•			Ì	.	Lease No.
N.M. "D" State NCT-1	2	Vacuum	ı Graybu	rg San	Andres	State, Federal or	State	B-143
Forestion 100 p		\sim			11 6		West	
Unit Letter E : (130	_Feet Fro	m The	Lin	e and	(افاما	Feet From The	· xxv	
27	1.7	0	_	0.45				
Line of Section 27 Township	<u>17</u>	5	Range	34E	, NMPM	•	Lea	County
III DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TED OF	OTT A NUTS	NI A TT ID A I	CAS		Į.·		
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT		ondensate ((Give address i	o which approved o	opy of this form is to	be sent)
Texas-New Mexico Pipeline	Compa	nv		l		, Hobbs, NM,		,
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghe			Gas (opy of this form is to	be sent/
Phillips 66 Natural Gas C	:n .		_	4001	Panhraak	, Odessa, Te	70762	•
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit		Twp.	Rge.		tually connecte		Mas, 19102	
give location of tanks.	. ! 2	7 : 178	34E	Yes		į		
f this production is commingled with the	t from an	v other les	se or pool.	rive come	ningling order	number:	CTB-73	
				6. 10 00			OID 73	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on	reverse si	ide if nece	essary.					
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE					מו כו	ONSERVATION	I DIVISION	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		•			0.2 0.	3.102.17710	4 014101014	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of				APPR	OVED	MAY	<u>- 1986</u>	19
seen complied with and that the information give	n is true an	id complete t	to the best of				•	
ny knowledge and belief.				BY		ORIGINAL SI	ONED BY JERRY	SEXTON
				TITLE		Distr	ICT I SUPERVISO	R
	•			_				
11/1/ bourn	1111						liance with RULE	
(Signature)	<u>wege</u>			well.	this is a required side	est for allowable be accommanied	for a newly drille by a tabulation of	d or deepened
District Administrativ	re "Supe	rvisor		tests to	sken on the v	vell in accordance	WITH RULE 111.	datterrou
(Title)				ALI	sections of	this form must be	filled out complet	ely for allow-
March 20, 19	986		l	1		completed wells.	and 19 (an a)	.
(Date)	-						and VI for change	

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

STATE OF NEW W	· [/ :	==	
SY was whenever a	::=:	57Y	TV3
			_!
0157 846 4 1 1 2 4		- 1	
		,	
116	1	1_	
U.1 C.1.		1_	!
LANG OFFICE	1	1	!
0/ 1 - 41 0=	1	1	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

015784907104 1 1	P.O. BOX-2084 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	Form C-103 Revised 10-1-73
U.S.C.S. 1 1		State X Fee
DATE OFFICE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		3. State Cli & Sas Lease fie. B-143
SUNDR	Y NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
	97=60-	7, Unis Agreemens Name
TEXACO INC.		N.M "D" ST. NCT-1
tess at Operator	HOBBS, NEW MEX. 88240	9. West Na. 2
tied to ucit	980 NORTH 660	VACUUM GRAYBURG SAN ANDRES
WEST LINE, SECTION	27 17-S 34-E	-mar.
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 4054' (DF)	LEA (III)
	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report	or Other Data QUENT REPORT OF:
OR ALTER CASING	PLUE AND ASSAUGH REMEDIAL WORK COMMERCE DRILLING SPAG. CASING TEST AND CEMENT MA	PEUC AND ASANGGRAMENT
•	OTHER	

- - 1. Rigged up. Pull pump, rods and tubing.
 - TIH with 4 3/4" bit. Cleanout to 4800' and tag fish. 2.
 - Hole caved in and stuck bit. Jarred loose and POE. 3.
 - 4. Run production equipment.
 - Return to production and test. 5.

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT SUPERVISOR		DEC 1 6 1985
W.B. UM	Dist. Opr. Mgr.	12-09-85
CECL & mer the information above to time and combi	ete to the best of me thousands and belief.	

Constant of the second of the

	T	
DISTRIBUTION		
BANTA FE		
PILE		
U.S.G.S.		
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR		

O. . CONSERVATION DIVISION

So. Indicate Type of Leone Soite (Fee So. Indicate Type of Leone Soite (Fee Soite (Soite (Soite Leone No. B-143) SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT THE FRAME FRA	DISTRIBUTION BANTA FE	+	P. O. BO			Form C-103 Revised 10-1-7
Sunday NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS TEXACO Inc. 1. Unit Appearant Name TEXACO Inc. 1. Farm of Lease Home 2. Farm of Lease Home 3. Deepen no Accompliate Home 2. Farm of Lease Home 3. Deepen no Accompliate Home 4. Farm of Lease 4. Farm of Lease 5. In Standay Home 2. Farm of Lease 3. Deepen no Associated Home 4. Farm of Lease 5			· SANTA PE, NEW	MEXICO 8/501	Sp. Indici	rie Type of Lease
Description SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Public Publ		 				
Supply Notices and Reports on Wells 10		+-+			<u> </u>	
TEXACO Inc. N. M. 'D' St. NCT-1 N. W. 'D' St.					B-3	143
TEXACO Inc. TEXACO Inc. TEXACO Inc. P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 P. Wall No. P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 P. Wall No. P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 P. Wall No. P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 P. Wall No. P. C. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 P. Wall No. P. Wall No	(DO NOT USE THIS FOR USE "	SUNDRY NOTICE	S AND REPORTS ON	WELLS ALE TO A DIFFERENT REBERVOIR. H PROPOSALS.)		
TEXACO Inc. draws of Operation F. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Medico 88240 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	weer Werk	OTHER-		•	7, Unit A	greement Name
The proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly size oil pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly size oil pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed. 1. RIG UP. PULL RODS AND PUMP. INSTALL BOP. PULL TUB ING. 2. PISH JUNK IN HOLE. 3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 208 NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500\$ ROCK SALT AND 500\$ MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. SEP 2 1 1964	- •	. T				
P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 20 10. Typic and Pop), or whitecast property of the part terms	dress of Operator	THC.			N.N	M. 'D' St. NCT-1
West Line, section 27 Township Line and 660 rect report Cert And Table Country Line and Country Serial Country Cert And Associated Country Serial Country Line and Country Line and Country Line Line Country Line Count	P. O.	Box 728. Hobbs	s. New Mexico 88	5/10		- .
West time, section 27 township 17-8 save 34-E number 12 township 17-8 save 34-E number 12 township 17-8 save 34-E number 12 township 12 to	ocation of Well		7, 110 H 1102100 00	L+U	10. Field	and Pool, or Wildcat
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT R	UNIT LETTER E		EET FROM THE North	LINE AND 660 PEE		n Andres
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT R	West.	27	' 1 .77	C 2). =		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SELECTIAL WORK PLANE AND ABARDON ALTERING CASING CHARGE PLANE COLUMN TO CHARGE PLANE CHARGE PLANE COLUMN TO CHA	THE LI	HE, BECTION	TOWNSHIP	D RANGE 34-E	MMPM.	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSECUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT REPOR			5. Elevation (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. Count	MHHHH
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SHUEDIAL WORK ALTERINE CASINE PLUE AND ASANCOMENT CASINET BASE CASINE COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINE COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINET COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASIN			4054	' (DF)	Lea	
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SHUEDIAL WORK ALTERINE CASINE PLUE AND ASANCOMENT CASINET BASE CASINE COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINE COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINET COMMERCE DAYS CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASINET CASINET BASE CASINET CASIN	. (Check Appropriat	te Box To Indicate N	lature of Notice, Report of	or Other Data	
deepen in same zone Charles Plant Counterest Delicting Great Counterest Delicting Counterest Counter						
deepen in same zone Charles Plant Counterest Delicting Great Counterest Delicting Counterest Counter				۴-	-	
DRIGHNAL SIGNAL STALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. CHARGE PLANS			PLUE AND ABANDON	· · · · ·	╡	
deepen in same zone Control Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose of the proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose of the proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed or Complete date of Starting and Starting any proposed or Complete date of Starting any	OR ALTER CASING	1	CHANGE PLANS	j	4	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
escrible Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose, private Rule 1703. 1. RIG UP. PULL RODS AND PUMP. INSTALL BOP. PULL TUBING. 2. FISH JUNK IN HOLE. 3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500% ROCK SALT AND 500% MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. PLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. SETENCE OF THE START OF THE ST	نة معمداد			-	J	<u></u>
1. RIG UP. PULL RODS AND PUMP. INSTALL BOP. PULL TUBING. 2. FISH JUNK IN HOLE. 3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500# ROCK SALT AND 500# MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. PLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. ORIGINAL SIGNAL STAGE STAGE STON DISTALL STAGES VIVLE ASST. Dist. Mgr. DATE 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984	deepen n	i Same Zone				
1. RIG UP. PULL RODS AND PUMP. INSTALL BOP. PULL TUBING. 2. FISH JUNK IN HOLE. 3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500# ROCK SALT AND 500# MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. PLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. ORIGINAL SIGNAL STAGE STAGE STON DISTALL STAGES VIVLE ASST. Dist. Mgr. DATE 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984	bestly Dropped or Con	poleted Operations (Cl.	ently state all partia and day			
2. FISH JUNK IN HOLE. 3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500# ROCK SALT AND 500# MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. breedy certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATEN DISTRICT I SUPERMENTE TITLE ASST. DIST. Mgr. SEP 2 1 1984						
3. DEEPEN TO 4990' (TD). 4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500% ROCK SALT AND 500% MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. SEP 2 1 1984	1. RI	G UP. PULL	RODS AND PUMP	. INSTALL BOP. P	ULL TUBIN	G.
4. SET PKR @ 4100' AND ACIDIZE OPEN HOLE SECTION 4175'-4990' W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500# ROCK SALT AND 500# MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. SEP 2 1 1984	_					•
W/6000 GALS 20% NE ACID IN 3-STAGES USING 500# ROCK SALT AND 500# MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. Sereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNAL STAGES OF THE ASST. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984				OPEN HOLD CROWLO	N 41751 4	0001
AND 500\$ MOTH BALLS BETWEEN STAGES. FLUSH W/50 BBLS WATER. 5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. Pereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNAL SIGNAL SECTION DISTRICT LEDGEN SECTION THE Asst. Dist. Mgr. SEP 2 1 1984	W/	6000 GALS	20% NE ACIDIZE	N 3-STACES HISTOR	N 41/5'-4	99U' Cr carm
5. INSTALL PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT. TEST AND PLACE ON PRODUCTION. Sereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNAL SERVICES TITLE Asst. Dist. Mgr. SEP 2 1 1984	AN	D 500# MOTH	BALLS BETWEEN	STAGES. FLUSH W/	50 BBLS W	CK SALT ATER
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATES TON ASST. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984	5. IN	STALL PRODU	CTION EQUIPMEN	T. TEST AND PLAC	E ON PROD	UCTION.
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984						• •
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984				•		÷
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984			•			
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984						
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984						
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984		•				
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984						
ORIGINAL SIGNAL STATE STATE Asst. Dist. Mgr. 9-19-84 SEP 2 1 1984		•				
SEP 2 1 1984	nereby certify that the in	ormation above is true	and complete to the best o	f my knowledge and belief.		
SEP 2 1 1984	ORIGINAL SIGNE	Described in the contraction	N			
SEP 2 1 1984	, DISTRICT	Sloper Lie of	TITLE	Asst. Dist. Mgr.	DATE_	9-19-84
SEP 2 1 1984	^1	A a AA				A =
	(MG)	10h/11		•		SEP 2 1 1984

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	l	
DISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE		
FILE		
V.3.G.3.		
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRIBUTION	P. O. BOX 2088	Poursed 10 1 70
SANTA FE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	Revised 10-1-78
FILE		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.		
LAND OFFICE		State X Fee.
OPERATOR		5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
		5-143
		- kminimm
\$	UNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
DA POT USE THIS FORM DALE "IA!"	FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. PPLICATION FOR PERMIT —'' (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	
1.		7. Unit Agreement Name
OIL X WELL WELL	7	
2. Name of Operator	OTHER-	, p
2. Name of Operator		8. Farm or Lease Name
TEXACO Inc.		N.M. 'D' St. NCT-1
3, Address of Operator		9. Well No.
P 0 Roy 728 Hobi	os, New Mexico 38240	2
4. Location of Well	by Hew Pickles Finite	
	0-	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Vacuum Traybung
UNIT LETTERE	1980 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 660 FEET	Mana Anadanas
Vent	, SECTION 27 TOWNSHIP 17-S RANGE 34-E	
THE LINE	, SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE	MPM. (
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
	4054' (DF)	Lea ()
16.	I. Amazan i Day T- Y II N	
	neck Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or	
NOTICE	OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQU	JENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
一		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CABING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER Deepen in Sa	4 - 3
	OTHER Deepen in Sa	n Anores X
OTHER		
17. Describe Proposed or Compl	eted Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, incli	uding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.		
3 73		
	rods and pump. Install MOP Full tabling.	
2. Clean out and d	trill to 4880'.	
3. Install product	tion equipment. Test and place on production.	
	.zon equipment state that place on production.	
		·
	•	
•		

is. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Asst. Dist. Mgr. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR

NO. OF COMIES RECEIVED		
DISTRIBUTION	1	
SANTA FE		
FILE		
U.S.G.S.	Ţ	
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR		

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-103 . Revised 10-1-78

FILE	<del></del>	SANTA PE, NE	W MEXICO 87501	
U.S.O.S.				5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE				State X Fee
OPERATOR				5, State Oil & Gas Lease No.
				B-143
St	JNDRY NOTICE	S AND REPORTS ON	WELLS  BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR CH PROPOSALS.)	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM F USE "AP	OR PROPOSALS TO DR PLICATION FOR PERMI	ILL OR TO DEEPEH OR PLUG IT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SU	BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR CH PROPOSALS.)	· (
11.	~			7. Unit Agreement Name
WELL X WELL	OTHER-			-
2. Name of Operator				8. Farm or Lease Name
TEXACO Inc.				N.M. 'D' St. NCT-1
3. Address of Operator				9. Well No.
P. O. Box 728, Hobbs,	New Mexico	88240		2
4. Location of Well				10. Eield and Paol, or Wildcat
E	1980	North	LINE AND 660	Vacuum Grayburg San Andres
0411 221124	, F£	ET FROM THE	LINE AND	TEET FROM DOLL ALLETES
West	27	<b>17-</b> S	RANGE 34-E	
THELINE,	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	HMPM. \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	21 VIIIII	. Elevation (Show whether	DF RT CR atc.	
	(///////	4054' (D	F)	12. County
16.	7777777	<del></del>	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lea
Cn	eck Appropriate	e Box To Indicate 1	Nature of Notice, Repor	t or Other Data
NOTICE	OF INTENTION	TO:	SUBSE	EQUENT REPORT OF:
			1	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON			COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
FULL OR ALTER CASING		CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
OTHER Deepen in San	Andros o mm		OTHER	
OTHER DOOP III, DOLL	Andres & Ir	eat X		
17. Describe Proposed or Complet	ted Operations (Clea	rly state all partiagns dos		including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.	.ou operations (crea	ary state all periment det	aits, and give pertinent dates,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
1. Rig up. Pull rod	a 0 m +			
	s or hound. The	nstall BOP. Pul	l pump.	
	oo a deeper	n 130' to 49 <b>9</b> 0'.		
20% NE Acid in 3	Actuize oper	n-nole section 4	175'-4990' W/6000 g	als.
AN HE WOTH THE DA	ocakes using	LUUU# Netween a	ach ctors Think to	als. 1/110 gals. Scale Inhibitor.
4. Install pumping ed	furbment. Te	est & return to	production.	
	•			
	• .	,		
18. I hereby certify that the information	ation above is true a	and complete to the best o	f my knowledge and belief.	
-//	*	•		
SIGHED C / F /	<u> </u>	TITLE AS	sst. Dist. Mgr.	BATE6-29-83
		<del></del>		
APPROVED AV ORIGINAL SIGNED	NY IERDY SEXTI	DN!		Hill a Rivan
		YITLE		DATE THE THE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	SUPERVISOR			

NUMBER OF C											
3 1	CISTAIDUTION							_	<u> </u>		
				1 per		്ക്ക് കുറ			·		
1	1 10 3 4 5									FORM C-103	
TRANSPORTE	GAS GAS			(Rev 3-55)							
MICHATION O	FFICE			(Submit :	°o approp	oriate Distr	ict Office	as per Cu	ommission &		ε) • ' 194 - 2 ' <b>Δ3</b>
Name of Cor	npany					Addi	ess		Alaka bar	, <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	
Lease N/	A			1 100	11	Unit Lette	r Seccio.	Township	>	Ran	<u>г</u> ge
Date Work P	erformed	<del></del>	Pool	<del></del>	:			County	· .		***
	·			्राद् ।त् इताद् ।त्	ليمان المال المالية المعداد. مراد الراد إلى الراد الراد	C.T: (Chae	L antrope	l a block)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Beginn	ing Drilling On	eration						Other (	(Funlain)		
	☐ Beginning Orilling Operations ☐ Cusing Test and ☐ Plugging ☐ Remedial World						,,,	omer (	Explain).		
	ount of work de	N. B						. ,			
Detailed acc											
	11:20			- 21.		· /		4 . 7	inger Normalista		224/4"
<b>江</b>	arry. L	STAC	3 11 72 6		ياني ال		»·	jir		1800	in the the
1											er (C. 17 WEV).
								4			
										100 / 1	Constitute and the
intr A	(Kudo 4	Missi .	12 1117			Name of the		atti to co			
W											
Witnessed by				1)	Position			Company			
Witnessed by	·.		FILL IS			ELEDIAE					
			FILL IN		y FOR R	GUEDIAL					
D F Elev.		TD			y FOR R	NAL WELL		Producing	NLY S Interval	Cc	ompletion Date
D F Elev.				I BELO:	TFOR R	NAL WELL	MORK RE	Producing	NLY		
D F Elev. Tubing Diam	eter			I BELO:	TFOR R	NAL WELL		Producing	NLY	Co	
D F Elev.	eter		Tubing Dep	I BELO:	TFOR R	NAL WELL	MORK RE	Producing	NLY		
D F Elev. Tubing Diama	eter terval(s)		Tubing Dep	I BELO:	TFOR R	OH Se	MOAK REDAYA	Producing	NLY		
D F Elev. Tubing Diam	eter terval(s)		Tubing Dep	I BELC:	TFOR R	OH Se	MORK RE	Producing	NLY Sinterval Oil St	ring Dep	th
D F Elev. Tubing Diama	eter terval(s)		Tubing Depi	I BELC:	S SOF V	OH Se	ing Diame	Producing	NLY	ring Dep	th
D F Elev. Tubing Diama	eter terval(s)		Tubing Depi	th section	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	OH Ser	MOAK REDAYA  ing Diame  lag Forma  KOVER  Water P	Producing	NLY   Oil St	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential
D F Elev. Tubing Diam. Perforated In	eter terval(s) terval Date of		Tubing Depi	th section	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Oil Str	MOAK REDAYA  ing Diame  lag Forma  KOVER  Water P	Producing ter	NLY Sinterval Oil St	ring Dep	ch.
D F Elev. Tubing Diamore Perforated In Open Hole In Test Before	terval(s)  terval  Date of Test		Tubing Depi	th section	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Production CFPD	MOAK REDAYA  ing Diame  lag Forma  KOVER  Water P	Producing ter	NLY   Oil St	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential
D F Elev. Tubing Diame Perforated In Open Hole In  Test Before Workover After	terval(s)  Date of Test		Tubing Dept	th section	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Oil Ser	ing Diame lag Forma  KOVER  Water P B	Producing ter tion(s)	Oil St  GOY Cubic fee	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential MCFPD
D F Elev. Tubing Diame Perforated In Open Hole In  Test Before Workover After	terval(s)  Date of Test		Tubing Dept	th diction	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Production OFPD	ing Diame ing Forma COVER Water P B	Producing ter tion(s)	Oil St  GOY Cubic fee	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential
D F Elev. Tubing Diame Perforated In Open Hole In  Test Before Workover After	terval(s)  Date of Test		Tubing Depr	th diction	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Production OFPD	ing Diame  ing Forma  KOVER  Water P B  eby confige	Producing ter tion(s)  roduction PD  that the irmy knowled.	Oil Sc  GO! Cubic fee	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential MCFPD
D F Elev.  Tubing Diams  Perforated In  Open Hole In  Test  Before Workover  After Workover	terval(s)  Date of Test		Tubing Depr	th diction	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Old Services    Production   FPD     I her to the   Name	ing Diame lag Forma COVER Water PB	Producing ter tion(s)  roduction PD  that the irmy knowled.	Oil Sc  GO! Cubic fee	ring Dep	Gas Well Potential MCFPD
D F Elev. Tubing Diams Perforated In Open Hole In  Test Before Workover After Workover	terval(s)  Date of Test		Tubing Depr	th diction	V FOR R ORIGI PETE	Old Str.    Production   FPB     I her to the Name	ing Diame ing Diame  COVER  Water P B  eby cords, e best of a	Producing ter tion(s)  roduction PD  that the irmy knowled.	Oil Sc  GO! Cubic fee	Ret/Bbl	Gas Well Potential MCFPD

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santz Fe, New Mexico

#### MISCELL ANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the week specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

The Additional Actions and	Indicate Nature	of Notice by Check	ing Below		
Notice of Intention to Change Plans	Notice of Intent Temporarily Aba	NOON WELL	Notice of Inter to Drill Deeper		
Notice of Intention to Plug Well	Notice of Intent to Pluc Back	CION	Notice of Inter	NTION	
Notice of Intention to Squeeze	Notice of Intent	пом	Notice of Inter to Shoot (Nitro		
Notice of Intention to Gun Perforate	Notice of Intent (Other)	пом Frac	X Notice of Intention (Other)	чтюн	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSANTA FE, NEW MEXICO  Gentlemen:	SSION TEXACO IncHobbs.,New	e. P. O. Box  Mexico (Place)	728, July	19, 1962 (Date)	······································
Following is a Notice of Inten	tion to do certain work as desc	ribed below at the		••••••	
TEXACO Inc. State	of N. M. "D" NOT-1		Well No. 2	•	E
SW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Sec	or Operator)	, R 31-E ,	мрм, Vacuum		(Unit)Poo
***************************************	County.				
<ol> <li>In working over Subject</li> <li>Inject a mixture of tubing-casing annumates</li> <li>After a period of</li> <li>Clean out to total</li> <li>Fracture the opengals between stage</li> </ol>	FULL DETAILS OF FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS In the Well we propose the first street of 55 gals of Cheple alus after pumping which hours, pull rods depth if necessary whole section from his down 3" tubing with test, and return so	IN THE RULES o do the folic in 500 gal cil down. and bubing.	AND REGULATIONS) Lowing: s of 5% hydrochlor in 3 equal stage	og orek se	
Approved		TEXPOO By Jacob Position As	Inc.  Company or Opera  Sistant District C  Send Communications rega	ouperintende	nt
By for my fight from the first from		Name H.	N. Wade		
Title		Address P.	O. Box 728, Hobb	s. New Mexi	co